
PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

4TH ASIAN WOMEN'S YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIP

INDV/TEAM TOTAL STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

YOUTH WOMEN

092011009-15-1/1

Culture Sports  Hall

28/09/2011  14:00
UP  TO  MATCH  9

AL-KHATER Samah

AL-ADSANI Hamda

AL-KHULAFI Bashair

AL-KHOLAFI Latifa

AL-KHATAR Asma

AL-KHATAR Hayaa

AL-MANSOORI Fatima

AL-ABDULLA Malak

AL-KHATER Hissa

AL-NASR Manal

AL-KHATAR Hayaa

AL-NASR Manal

Total

Total  

2

4

7

8

9

11

12

13

15

21

11

21

5/19

0/9

2/6

0/16

0/1

7/51

0/1

2/19

2/20

9/21

1/12

0/3

3/11

9/20

22/67

3/44

3/44

1/1

0/6

0/2

0/2

1/1

2/12

7/20

7/20

1/1

0/1

1/1

0/1

2/4

1/6

2/83

3/89

5/6

5/6

0/10

0/10

2/4

2/5

4/9

1/8

1/8

23/52

1/22

1/10

5/19

0/2

12/43

0/1

42/149

1/7

15/184

16/191

 44.2%

  4.5%

 10.0%

 26.3%

  0.0%

 27.9%

0.0%

  0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

 28.2%

 14.3%

  8.2%

  8.4%

12

1

3

1

1

18

33

21

6

15

6

14

2

1

98

5

5

3

2

3

8

2

2

1

2

7

1

1

COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL %
Field Shot

Line Shot

Side Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

QATAR

(COURT PLAYER)

7

22

2

2

5

4

19

29

4

2

1

1

12

7

3

2

3

8

2

2

10

1

1

51

67

12

4

6

9

 13.7%

 32.8%

 16.7%

 50.0%

 83.3%

0.0%

 44.4%

(GOALKEEPER)

PLY.

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

40

4

4

8

TIME

03:52:21

03:56:25

03:37:27

03:46:37

03:50:09

03:48:50

00:00:04

01:14:09

00:02:23

03:48:07

00:59:34

03:48:07

SAVED
Preliminary

Preliminary

Preliminary

Preliminary

1

5

7

9

JPN

KOR

KAZ

IRI

10:41 (2:21)

7:43 (2:23)

14:39 (5:20)

11:52 (4:21)

 STAGE             MATCH      PLAYED       SCORE

Played    
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

4TH ASIAN WOMEN'S YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIP

TOTAL SHOT REPORT

UP TO MATCH   10 092011010-42-1/1

                  3

4       4       3

5       2       2

2 AL-KHATER Samah 4 AL-ADSANI Hamda 7 AL-KHULAFI Bashair 8 AL-KHOLAFI Latifa 9 AL-KHATAR Asma 11 AL-KHATAR Hayaa 12 AL-MANSOORI 13 AL-ABDULLA Malak 

15 AL-KHATER Hissa 21 AL-NASR Manal       

OPPONENT

7 KIM Su jeong  8 HADI Sahar  6 UEDA Seina  11 KIMURA Arisa  8 KOLOTINSKAYA  6 ABAMASLIYEVA  13 KAPRALOVA  7 MAMIAN Arezou

 11 SABETKALATI S  15 H Romina  9 MITA Miki  10 YAMADA Wakana  27 KIM Sang mi  4 MOUSAVI F S  10 ALIZADEH ZIARI T  7 WATABIKI Sae

QATAR

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw

2/4 86/96

5/6 10/11

4/9 7/9

1/8

9/27

1/4

8/19

5/21

3/15

4/17

0/19

13/174/8

10/17

3/7

9/13

14/18

14/20

5/10

 11 AL-KHATAR 

Hayaa

 21 AL-NASR Manal

 

 16 WOO Ha lim

 12 TAGIYEVA 

 12 NAKAMURA 

 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 2 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 2 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 2 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0

      Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 

Post - 5 Miss - 5 Block - 4 Post - 4 Miss - 0 Block - 3 Post - 3 Miss - 2 Block - 1 Post - 1 Miss - 6 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 10 Block - 3 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 
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1       1       2

                  2

                    

                    

2       3       1

                    

                  1

         2         

2                1

   0/2                  0/1   

   0/2                           

   1/2                           

  0/17     1/8     1/19  

  3/31    0/20    3/35  

  3/30     3/6     1/18  

   1/1                           

   0/1      3/5      0/1   

   3/5      8/8               

   0/1      0/1      2/4   

   4/4      2/2      2/2   

   1/3      1/3      1/2   

   1/1      1/1      1/3   

   0/2      3/4      0/1   

   0/2                  2/2   

JPN 

KAZ 

KOR 

KOR IRI JPN JPN KAZ KAZ KAZ IRI 

IRI IRI JPN JPN KOR  IRI IRI  JPN
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